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  Dist  Turn    Road    Time  Total Dist 
 
Start 

 in 0.33 mi Cross (S)  on to Sunnymeade Dr  00:01:20   0.33 mi 
 in 0.34 mi Bear left (E)  on to S Rutland Rd   00:02:39   0.67 mi 

in 1.53 mi Turn left (N)  on to Beckwith Rd   00:08:43   2.21 mi 
 in 2.15 mi Cross right (E) on to Quarry Rd   00:17:15   4.36 mi 
 in 0.44 mi Bear right (E)  on to Hickory Ridge Rd  00:19:00   4.80 mi 
 in 3.41 mi Turn left (NNE) on to Palmer Rd   00:32:30   8.21 mi 
 in 2.39 mi Turn right (SE) on to Lebanon Rd   00:42:02 10.61 mi 
 in 0.06 mi Turn left (NNE) on to Old Horn Springs Rd  00:42:15 10.66 mi 
 in 0.37 mi Bear right (E)  on Old Horn Springs Rd  00:43:43 11.03 mi 
 in 1.25 mi Turn left (NNW) on to Horn Springs Rd  00:48:42 12.29 mi 
 in 3.56 mi Turn left (WNW) on to Coles Ferry Pike  01:02:52 15.85 mi 
 in 0.68 mi Turn left (SSW) on to Cairo Bend Rd   01:05:28 16.53 mi 
 in 1.59 mi Turn right (W) on to Smith Rd   01:11:42 18.12 mi 
 in 0.84 mi Keep left (SW) on Smith Rd   01:15:02 18.95 mi 
 in 0.16 mi Keep right (W) on Smith Rd   01:15:40 19.11 mi 
 in 1.04 mi Turn left (SW) on to Gwynn Ln   01:19:43 20.15 mi 
 in 0.25 mi Turn right (NW) on to Old Laguardo Rd E  01:20:43 20.40 mi 
 in 0.67 mi Cross (WNW)  on to Northern Rd   01:23:23 21.07 mi 
 in 0.95 mi Turn left (S)  on to Cooks Rd   01:27:06 22.02 mi 
 in 1.92 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Mays Chapel Rd  01:34:35 23.94 mi 
 in 2.07 mi Turn left (S)  on to Benders Ferry Rd  01:42:48 26.01 mi 
 in 1.44 mi Turn left (E)  on to Lebanon Rd   01:48:29 27.45 mi 
 in 1.00 mi Turn right (S)  on to Beckwith Rd   01:52:26 28.46 mi 
 in 5.69 mi Turn right (W) on to S Rutland Rd   02:15:07 34.15 mi 
 in 0.50 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Belinda Pkwy   02:17:06 34.65 mi 
 in 1.76 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Washburn Blvd  02:24:07 36.41 mi 
 in 0.33 mi Finish        02:25:27 36.75 mi
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